
CW2/16394

Position

01

02

03

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

23

ItemNo

14060

13754

13949

13237

15722

14118

10020

13384

13304

11584

11455

11446

11453

14760

10112

15304

11726

13656

Description

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Main Switch

Thermostat Box

Defrost Water Coil

Filter Drier 20 G

Condenser

Filter 182 x 215 mm

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170

Basket Grill

Water Pan

Drain Pipe Nut

Drain Pipe

Drain Pipe Cover

Divider For GN1/1 Pans 530x35 mm

Support Located Nut

Pan Support

Compressor HDL140A R600

Junction Box
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